RT105
Created on February 9, 2022 at 2:58:17 PM UTC

RT105 TRACK LOADERS
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Capacities

Operating Capacity at 35% Tipping Load
Operating Capacity At 50% Tipping Load
Operating Weight

Hydraulic tank capacity

Fuel tank

Displacement

Weight and dimensions

Overall Operating Height - Fully Raised
Overall Height to Top of ROPS

Overall length with bucket

Overall width less bucket

Clearance Circle - Rear

Reach - Fully Raised

Dump Height - Fully Raised

Maximum Rollback Angle - Fully Raised
Overall Length without Bucket
Specified Height

Reach at Specified Height

Dump angle at specified height
Maximum Rollback Angle at Ground
Carry Position

Maximum Rollback Angle at Carry Position
Digging Position

Track gauge

Track Shoe Width

Crawler base

Clearance Radius - Front with Bucket
Roller Type

Track Type

Track Rollers

Height to Hinge Pin - Fully Raised
Bucket Width

Dump angle at full height

Ground clearance

Performances

Ground Speed - Single Speed

Engine

Engine model

Gross Power (kw)

Gross Power

Alternator - Voltage

Alternator - Ampere

Cold Cranking Amps at Temperature (CCA)
Engine brand

Battery

Hydraulics

Standard flow - Auxiliary hydraulics

Equipment

h27
h17
16
b1
wal
dp1

h28
el
a5
mé

Metric
476 kg
680 kg
2141 kg
301
361
1641

3650 mm
1816 mm
2985 mm
1290 mm
1290 mm
67310 mm
2134 mm
102 °
2258 mm
1466 mm
991 mm
72°
32°
127 mm
32°
omm
1039 mm
250 mm
1283 mm
1854 mm
Steel
Rubber
3
2769 mm
1372 mm
38°
191 mm

1010 km/h

3TNV88C Stage V
25.50 kw
2800 rpm

12V
55A
800A
Yanmar
12V

55 [/min

Imperial
1049 lbs
1499 lbs
4720 lbs
8 US gal
10 US gal
0 US gal

144 in
71in
118 in
51in
51in
26in
84in
102 °
89in
58in
39in
72°
32°
5in
32°
0in
41in
10in
51in
73in
Steel
Rubber
3
109 in
54in
38°
8in

6 mph

3TNV88C Stage V
25.50 kW
2800 rpm

2V
55A
800 A
Yanmar
2V

55 [/min

Lifting function
All-Tach® Attachment Mounting System
Operator station

Foot and Hand Throttles (Dual Joystick and T-bar)

Safety

Hour meter

Standard

Standard

Standard
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This brochure describes versions and configuration options for Gehl products which may be fitted with
different equipment. The equipment described in this brochure may be standard, optional or not available
depending on version. Gehl reserves the right to change the specifications shown and described at any
time and without prior warning. The manufacturer is not liable for the specifications given. For more
information, contact your Gehl dealer. Non-contractual document. Product descriptions may differ from
actual products. List of specifications is not comprehensive. The logos and visual identity of the company
are the property of Gehland may not be used without authorization. All rights reserved. The photos and
diagrams contained in this brochure are provided for information only.

MANITOU EQUIPMENT AMERICAS, LLC - Limited company with board of directors - Share capital: 39,668,399
euros - 857 802 508 RCS West Bend
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